
DAY MONIES
FLIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1 $

2 $

3 4 Thomas Sutterfield $25.00 PAID

4 $

5 4 Nick Crowe $25.00 PAID

6 $

7 2 Brian Jeltema $25.00 PAID

8 $

9 $

10 $

11 $

12 $

13 $

14 $

15 3 Thomas Sutterfield $25.00 PAID

16 $

17 $

18 $



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT A FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1 $

2 3 Ryan Staples $60.00 Paid

3 $

4 2 Pat Crawford $60.00 Paid

5 $

6 $

7 2 Donny Marshall $60.00 Paid

8 $

9 $

10 3 Donny Marshall $60.00 Paid

11 $

12 2 Dave Bumm $60.00 Paid

13 2 Dave Bumm $60.00 Paid

14 $

15 3 Brad Miller $60.00 Paid

16 $

17 2 Johnny Lederer $60.00 Paid

18 3 Bill Turnbull $60.00 Paid



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT B FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1 $

2 $

3 4 Bob Nipp $104.00 Envelope

4 $

5 4 Mike Mercado $104.00 Paid

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11 $

12 $

13 $

14 3 Jay Bohne $104.00 Envelope

15 3 Kennedy Bland $104.00 Paid

16 $

17 $

18 3 Zach Call $104.00 Paid



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT C FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1 4 John Parrish $90.00 Paid

2 3 Franklin Harrison $90.00 Paid

3 4 Dave Martin $90.00 Paid

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11 $

12 $

13 $

14 $

15 $

16 $

17 2 Paul Johnson $90.00 Paid

18 $



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT D FLIGHT

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1 $

2 $

3 2 Tyler Ennis $85.00 Paid

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 2 Kim Crank $85.00 Paid

10 3 Glen Sweitzer $85.00 Envelope

11 $

12 $

13 $

14 $

15 $

16 3 Tyler Ennis $85.00 Paid

17 $

18 $



DAY MONIES
FLIGHT SUPER SKINS

HOLE SCORE PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

1 $

2 $

3 3 Ryan Staples $120.00 Paid

4 3 Tyler Ennis $120.00 Paid

5 2 Pat Crawford $120.00 Paid

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 3 Donny Marshall $120.00 Paid

11 $

12 2 Dave Bumm $120.00 Paid

13 $

14 $

15 $

16 3 Tyler Ennis $120.00 Paid

17 $

18 $



CLOSEST TO THE PIN

HOLE Distance PLAYER AMOUNT PAID

4 9'6" Tyler Ennis $60 PAID

7 7'6" Gene Bussard $60 PAID

9 1'10" Tyler Ennis $60 PAID

12 2'5" Dave Bumm $60 PAID

13 2'2.5" David Slawson $60 PAID

17 15'1" Zach Call $60 PAID


