

DAY MONIES

FLIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1			\$	
2			\$	
3	4	Thomas Sutterfield	\$25.00	PAID
4			\$	
5	4	Nick Crowe	\$25.00	PAID
6			\$	
7	2	Brian Jeltema	\$25.00	PAID
8			\$	
9			\$	
10			\$	
11			\$	
12			\$	
13			\$	
14			\$	
15	3	Thomas Sutterfield	\$25.00	PAID
16			\$	
17			\$	
18			\$	

DAY MONIES

FLIGHT A FLIGHT

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1			\$	
2	3	Ryan Staples	\$60.00	Paid
3			\$	
4	2	Pat Crawford	\$60.00	Paid
5			\$	
6			\$	
7	2	Donny Marshall	\$60.00	Paid
8			\$	
9			\$	
10	3	Donny Marshall	\$60.00	Paid
11			\$	
12	2	Dave Bumm	\$60.00	Paid
13	2	Dave Bumm	\$60.00	Paid
14			\$	
15	3	Brad Miller	\$60.00	Paid
16			\$	
17	2	Johnny Lederer	\$60.00	Paid
18	3	Bill Turnbull	\$60.00	Paid

DAY MONIES

FLIGHT B FLIGHT

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1			\$	
2			\$	
3	4	Bob Nipp	\$104.00	Envelope
4			\$	
5	4	Mike Mercado	\$104.00	Paid
6			\$	
7			\$	
8			\$	
9			\$	
10			\$	
11			\$	
12			\$	
13			\$	
14	3	Jay Bohne	\$104.00	Envelope
15	3	Kennedy Bland	\$104.00	Paid
16			\$	
17			\$	
18	3	Zach Call	\$104.00	Paid

DAY MONIES

FLIGHT C FLIGHT

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1	4	John Parrish	\$90.00	Paid
2	3	Franklin Harrison	\$90.00	Paid
3	4	Dave Martin	\$90.00	Paid
4			\$	
5			\$	
6			\$	
7			\$	
8			\$	
9			\$	
10			\$	
11			\$	
12			\$	
13			\$	
14			\$	
15			\$	
16			\$	
17	2	Paul Johnson	\$90.00	Paid
18			\$	

DAY MONIES

FLIGHT D FLIGHT

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1			\$	
2			\$	
3	2	Tyler Ennis	\$85.00	Paid
4			\$	
5			\$	
6			\$	
7			\$	
8			\$	
9	2	Kim Crank	\$85.00	Paid
10	3	Glen Sweitzer	\$85.00	Envelope
11			\$	
12			\$	
13			\$	
14			\$	
15			\$	
16	3	Tyler Ennis	\$85.00	Paid
17			\$	
18			\$	

DAY MONIES

FLIGHT SUPER SKINS

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1			\$	
2			\$	
3	3	Ryan Staples	\$120.00	Paid
4	3	Tyler Ennis	\$120.00	Paid
5	2	Pat Crawford	\$120.00	Paid
6			\$	
7			\$	
8			\$	
9			\$	
10	3	Donny Marshall	\$120.00	Paid
11			\$	
12	2	Dave Bumm	\$120.00	Paid
13			\$	
14			\$	
15			\$	
16	3	Tyler Ennis	\$120.00	Paid
17			\$	
18			\$	

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

HOLE	Distance	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
4	9'6"	Tyler Ennis	\$60	PAID
7	7'6"	Gene Bussard	\$60	PAID
9	1'10"	Tyler Ennis	\$60	PAID
12	2'5"	Dave Bumm	\$60	PAID
13	2'2.5"	David Slawson	\$60	PAID
17	15'1"	Zach Call	\$60	PAID